5781.5-5808.5 / 5901.5-5928.5 MHz
Cavity Diplexer
Part Number: AE5795-5915D5403
Email: sales@anatechelectronics.com
Web:  www.anatechelectronics.com
70 Outwater Lane
Garfield, NJ 07026
Phone: (973) 772-4242
Fax : (973) 321-3941
Mechanical
Connector Type: N-Type (F)
Dimensions: 3.94 x 3.31 x 1.18 Inches
Environmental
Operating Temperature: -40 to +85o C
Storage Temperature: -50 to +95° C
Environment Class: IP67
Shock: 20 G. 11 ms
Vibration: 20 G. 5 to 200 MHz
Outline Drawing:
Electrical Specifications
 Center Freq.: Band1: 5785 MHz, Band2: 5915 MHz
Rx Band: 5781.5-5808.5 MHz (BW 27 MHz)
Tx Band: 5901.5-5928.5 MHz (BW 27 MHz
1dB Bandwidth: 20 MHz Min, 25 MHz Max
Insertion Loss: 2.0 dB max
Return Loss: 15 dB min
Isolation: ≥65 dB @ 5785-5805 MHz
≥65 dB @ 5905-5925 MHz
Power Handling: 200 W Max
4-6-32UNC DP 8mm
TX
RX
ANT
76
[2.99]
84
[3.31]
9
2
[3
.6
3
]
1
00
[3
.9
4
]
30
[1.18]
5785-5805 MHz / 5905-5925 MHz
Cavity Diplexer
Part Number: AE5795-5915D5403
Email: sales@anatechelectronics.com
Web:  www.anatechelectronics.com
70 Outwater Lane
Garfield, NJ 07026
Phone: (973) 772-4242
Fax : (973) 321-3941
Response Plot: